Preliminary Data Sheet 2.2
1
Preliminary specifications subject to change without notice
Filtronic Compound Semiconductors Ltd
Contact Details (UK):    Tel: +44 (0) 1325 301111  Fax: +44 (0) 1325 306177   Email: sales@filcs.com
 Contact Details (USA): Tel: +1 (408) 850 5790       Fax: +1 (408) 850 5766       Email: sales@filcsi.com
Website: www.filcs.com
FMS2017

Website: www.filcs.com
FMS2017
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
FMS2017-000-WP Die – waffle pak
FMS2017-000-GP Die – gel pak
FMS2017-000-EB Die mounted on evaluation board
FMS2017-000-FF Wafer mounted on film frame
Preferred Assembly Instructions:
GaAs devices are fragile and should be handled with great care. Specially designed collets should be
used where possible.
The back of the die is not metallised and the recommended mounting method is by the use of